
PUNJAB POLICE HOUSING CORPORATION LTD.
POLICE COMPLEX, PHASE-VII, SAS NAGAR.

                             TEL. NO.4080111, 4080112 & FAX No.4080107

             CORRIGENDUM

Due to administrative reasons, tender called vide Short e-Tender Notice No.12/2021-

22 Dated 29.06.2021 is re-scheduled as under:-

Sr.
No

Name of Work i) Estimated 
Cost
ii) Earnest 
Money
iii)Processing 
Fee
iv)Tender Form
Cost

Time
Limit

(in
months)

2 Construction  /  Renovation  of  Boundary  Wall  at  SSP
Office, Malerkotla.

i)Rs.19.82 lacs
ii) Rs.0.40 lacs
iii)Rs.2339/-
iv)Rs.1180/-

02

4 Special Repair to existing Electrical Installation (Internal)
at District Jail, Sangrur.

i)Rs.22.76 lacs
ii) Rs.0.46 lacs
iii)Rs.2686/-
iv)Rs.1770/-

03

5 Special  Repair  to  Electrical  Installations  in  07  nos.
Watching Towers at District Jail, Sangrur.

i)Rs.9.96 lacs
ii) Rs.0.20 lacs
iii)Rs.1175/-
iv)Rs.1180/-

03

6 Special  Repair  to External  Electrification and Addition /
Alteration in LT Lines at District Jail, Sangrur.

i)Rs.15.43 lacs
ii) Rs.0.31 lacs
iii)Rs.1821/-
iv)Rs.1180/-

03

9 Special  Repair  of  existing  LT  Line  in  Borstal  Jail,
Ludhiana.

i)Rs.18.66 lacs
ii) Rs.0.37 lacs
iii)Rs.2202/-
iv)Rs.1180/-

03

 
 

- Period of Sale of Bid Document Upto 26.07.2021 Time 10:00 Hrs.
- Last Date of Bid Submission 26.07.2021 Time 11:00 Hrs.
- Date & Time of Opening of Technical Bid 27.07.2021 Time 11:00 Hrs.

 

            The other terms & conditions remains the same. For further information, please log

on to www.eproc.punjab.gov.in                                                                                   

                                                   

File No.PPHC-Engg0TN/1/2019-ES-PPHCL



       
                                                       

                                                CHAIRMAN-cum-MANAGING DIRECTOR

 

File No.PPHC-Engg0TN/1/2019-ES-PPHCL


